Ms. KVH's Schedule

2019-2020

1st Grade, Room 307
Daily Schedule:
8:00-8:20 Arrival & Unpack
8:20-8:30 Announcements & Morning Work
8:30-8:45 Calendar / Morning Meeting
8:45-9:00 Handwriting / Snapwords / Extension activities
9:00 -10:00 Math / Guided Math / Stations
10:00-10:15 Brain Break
10:15-10:50 Reading Workshop
10:50-11:20 KOALATY (Genius hour/Reteach/Small Groups)
11:20-11:34 Reading Workshop
11:34-12:04 Lunch
12:15-12:30 Phonics
12:30-12:55 Recess
1:00-1:50 Writing Workshop
1:50-2:40 Specials
2:45-3:20 Science / Social Studies
3:20-3:30 Prepare for Dismissal

Specials Rotation Schedule:
Day 1 : Art (Mrs. Cook)

Day 2: PE

Day 3: Music (Mrs. Dial)

Day 4: PE

Computer Lab:
Wednesday 10:05-10:50

Library Lesson:
Tuesday 10:15 - 10:45

Eureka Time:
Wednesday 9:30 - 10:15 with Mrs. Wriborg

Book Buddies:
Monday 2:45-3:15 (Mrs. Morris)
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Ms. KVH's - Early Dismissal
2019-2020
1st grade, Room 307

Early Dismissal:

8:00-8:20
8:20-8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45-9:45
9:45-10:24
10:24-10:54
10:51-11:40
11:40-12:05
12:05-12:15
12:15-12:25

Arrival & Unpack

Announcements & Morning Work

Handwriting / Snap Words / Extension Activities
Math / Guided Math / Stations

Reading Workshop

Lunch

Writing Workshop / Phonics

Recess

Science / Social Studies

Prepare for Dismissal
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