Ms. KVH's Schedule 2019-2020

1st Grade, Room 307

Daily Schedule:

8:00-8:20	Arrival & Unpack
8:20-8:30	Announcements & Morning Work
8:30-8:45	Calendar / Morning Meeting
8:45-9:00	Handwriting / Snapwords / Extension activities
9:00 -10:00	Math / Guided Math / Stations
10:00-10:15	Brain Break
10:15-10:50	Reading Workshop
10:50-11:20	KOALATY (Genius hour/Reteach/Small Groups)
11:20-11:34	Reading Workshop
11:34-12:04	Lunch
12:15-12:30	Phonics
12:30-12:55	Recess
1:00-1:50	Writing Workshop
1:50-2:40	Specials
2:45-3:20	Science / Social Studies
3:20-3:30	Prepare for Dismissal

Specials Rotation Schedule:

Day 1 : Art (Mrs. Cook)

Day 2: PE

Day 3: Music (Mrs. Dial)

Day 4: PE

Computer Lab:

Wednesday 10:05-10:50

Library Lesson:

Tuesday 10:15 - 10:45

Eureka Time:

Wednesday 9:30 - 10:15 with Mrs. Wriborg

Book Buddies:

Monday 2:45-3:15 (Mrs. Morris)

Ms. KVH's - Early Dismissal 2019-2020 1st grade, Room 307

Early Dismissal:

8:00-8:20	Arrival & Unpack
8:20-8:30	Announcements & Morning Work
8:30-8:45	Handwriting / Snap Words / Extension Activities
8:45-9:45	Math / Guided Math / Stations
9:45-10:24	Reading Workshop
10:24-10:54	Lunch
10:51-11:40	Writing Workshop / Phonics
11:40-12:05	Recess
12:05-12:15	Science / Social Studies
12:15-12:25	Prepare for Dismissal